UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	*2117241013*
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 8	Doc# 2117241013 Fee \$93.00 18-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 16804 - 16804	KAREN A. YARBROUGH
10004 - 10004	-VVELLS COOK COUNTY CLERK
Lien Solutions 80881 P.O. Box 29071	334 DATE: 06/21/2021 10:32 AM PG: 1 OF 3
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	De
FIXTU	
File with: Cook, IL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FIL: NUMBER	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1633713032 12/2/2016 CC II Crok	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anum. Statement identified above is Statement	terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, all For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all our dicate affected or	d address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check the or these two boxes.	these three boxes to: I name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name.
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a	o 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c 1 to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rovidr only (ne name (6a or 6b)
GFG CI-1 LLC	0,
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL, VA'E ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7 CHANCED OR ADDED INFORMATION O	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment of Party Information Cha 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rige - provide only one name (7 or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
·	
OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	0,
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY STATE POSTAL COLE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral: LOAN # 883100663 SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND TaxParcel Number: 18-36-306-009-0000	INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE.
A MANUT OF SECURED BADDY AS DECORD AND LODIZING THIS AND	E 17.3
 '	NDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) are of authorizing Debtor
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 'WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS	TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF 016-C37, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: GFG CI-1 LLC 80881834 883100663	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDUN		•	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form				
1633713032 12/2/2016 CC IL Cook				
 NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME. 				
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUST THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS	FARGO			
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C37, COMMERCIA MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(1)	SUFFIX			
70		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record req one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate ar			13): Provide only	
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
GFG CI-1 LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
130. INDIVIDUAL S SURVAINE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INVITAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			1	
Debtor Name and Address: GFG CI-1 LLC - C/O GLOBAL SECURITIZATION SERVICES, LLC 65 S, SE	RVICE ROAD	, SUITE 120, MELVILLE, NY 11747		
Secured Party Name and Address:				
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C37, COMMERCIAL MORTGAG				
CAPACITY AS "LEAD SECURITIZATION NOTE HOLDER" - 1100 NORTH N			כוו או טו	
	7/7×			
The complete information for Authorizer number 1	T			
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C37, COMMERCIAL MORTGAG CAPACITY AS "LEAD SECURITIZATION NOTE HOLDER"	E BENEFIT OF E PASS-THRO	OUGH C = 20 IFICATES, SERIES 2016-C37, AN	ARGO ID IN ITS	
1100 NORTH MARKET STREET WILMINGTON, DE 19890		T.6		
		0.		
		O _{Sc.}		
`				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	'	ion of real estate:	-	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture for the first covers as collateral collateral covers as		ATTACHED.		
(If Debtor does not have a record interest):				
	 Parcel	ID:		
		-306-009-0000		
	10 00			
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 80881834-IL-31 16804 - 16804-WELLS FARGO MU WILMINGTON TRU:	ST, NATIONAL	File with: Cook, IL 883100663		

2117241013 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THAT PART OF THE EAST HALF OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID EAST HALF OF THE EAST HALF CF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, 179.0 FEET (AS MEASURED ALONG THE WEST LINE) NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 36; THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBED COURSE, A DISTANCE OF 33.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE 33.0 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SAID SECTION 36, A DISTANCE OF 1212.0 FEET; THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBED COURSE TO THE WEST LINE OF THE BALTIMORE AND OHIO CHICAGO TERMINAL RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY, (BEING THE EAST 33.0 FEET EAST HALF OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 36); THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG SAID LOT, A DISTANCE OF 1122.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT 11.NE TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, (EXCEPT THAT PART DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID TRACT: THENCE NORTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID TRACT, A DISTANCE OF 429.0 FEET; THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE, OF SAID TRACT, A DISTANCE OF 510.0 FEET: THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE, A DISTANCE OF 240.0 FEET, MORE OR LESS TO A POINT ON THE FAST LINE OF SAID TRACT, SAID POINT BEING 559.89 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT, A DISTANCE OF 562.11 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT, THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; ALSO, EXCEPT THE NORTH 543.00 FEET OF SAID TRACT). ALL THE COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property Identification Number: 18-36-306-009-0000

Street Address: 8585 S. 77th Street, Bridgeview, Illinois 60455

Reference No.: 2453.012

Matter Name: 8585 South 77th Avenue

Pool: WFCM 2016-C37